

THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 2126/2023

CM No. 4944/2023

Wali Mohd. Bhat

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bakhat Pervaiz, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

18.08.2023

Notice in the main as well as in CM returnable within four weeks.

Requisites for the same within one week.

Put up on 22.09.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

18.08.2023

"Imtiyaz"