

S. No. 11
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2126/2023

Wali Mohammad Bhat ...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UT Of JK and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:
SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER
28.11.2023

Registered Notices in terms of the Hon'ble Court order dated 18.08.2023, reportedly, tracking reports have also been received wherein the delivery of notices have been confirmed.

Service as such stands complete.

However, there is no representation on behalf of the respondents till date.

Matter be listed before he Hon'ble Court on 07.02.2024.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR
28.11.2023
"Amara Siddiqui"