

Serial No. 30
Regular cause list

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

...
WP(C) No. 2126/2023

Wali Mohammad Bhat

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:
Mr. Bakhat Parvaiz, Advocate.

Versus

**Union Territory of J &K and Others.
(Housing and Urban Development Department)**

.....Respondent(s)

Through:
Mr. Illiyas Nazir, GA.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
21.04.2025

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents is directed to produce the record with respect to the subject matter of the writ petition on or before the next date of hearing.

List on 09.05.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Srinagar
21.04.2025
"Shaista-PS"