

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2126/2023

Wali Mohammad Bhat

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bhakhat Parvaiz, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Nazir Laway, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

09.05.2025

Record in terms of order dated 21.04.2025 be produced on the next date of hearing.

List on 01.08.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

09.05.2025

Manzoor