

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 1277/2026 in
WP (C) No. 2126/2023

WALI MOHAMMAD BHAT.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. Saleem Gul, Advocate.

V/s

UNION TERRITORY OF JAND K AND ORS..

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

(ORDER)
11.03.2026

List this application along with the main matter on the appointed date.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

SRINAGAR
11.03.2026
"Abdul Rashid"

